

Committee on Market Access

MINUTES OF THE MEETING OF 14 MARCH 1996

Corrigendum

The following corrections should be made to the Minutes of the Market Access Committee meeting, which was held on 14 March 1996 and which are contained in document G/MA/M/5 dated 16 April 1996. These corrections relate only to the English version of the document.

**Page 7, paragraph 5.6:** the title should read:

"Korea - Increase of bound duties by Ecuador for textiles."

**Page 8, paragraph 5.6.2:** the first line should read:

"Being one of the five suppliers affected by the **Ecuadorian** measure,..."

---

<sup>1</sup>English only.